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1 Deshmane Ashish Rajendra B FY21B232 121B10969 ashish.deshmane21@pccoepune.org Group Mule Prathamesh Haridas B FY21B242 121B10294 prathamesh.mule21@pccoepune.org Yes Mule Kunal Ganesh B FY21B241 121B10286 kunal.mule21@pccoepune.org No
2 Kotwal Aditya Sahebrao B FY21B221 121B10102 aditya.kotwal21@pccoepune.org Group Suyog Vishwas Mane B FY21B235 121B10837 suyog.mane21@pccoepune.org Yes Darshan Rohokale B FY21B225 121B11025 darshan.rohokale21@pccoepue.org No
3 Wavhal Yash Kishor C FY21C351 121B10509 yash.wavhal21@pccoepune.org Group Pawar Saurabh Omkaroa C FY21C311 FY21B10882 saurabh.pawar@pccoepune.org No
4 Bedre Ayush Arvind D FY21D411 121B10526 ayush.bedre21@pccoepune.org Group Aalande Tushar Sadanand D FY21D403 121B10420 tushar.alande21@pccoepune.org Yes Susar Himanshu Rajesh D FY21D417 121B10952 himanshu.susar211@pccoepune.org Yes Bharaswadkar Aryan Anand D FY21D416 121B10464 aryan.bharaswadkar21@pccoepune.org
5 Gorkhe Parth Amol D FY21D461 121B10829 Parthgorkhe21@pccoepune.org Group Khulpe Akash Rajendra D FY21D441 121B11028 akashkhulpe21@pccoepune.org Yes Bora Ayush Nilesh D FY21D427 121B10611 ayush.bora21@pccoepune.org No
6 Choudhar snehal sukhadev D FY21D438 121b10295 snehal.choudhar21@pccoepune.org Individual
7 Prathamesh Chavan D FY21D437 121B10379 prathamesh.chavan21@pccoepune.org Group Bhandare Chinmay D FY21D414 121B10614 chinmay.bhandare21@pccoe.org Yes Prachande Aishwarya D FY21D63 121B10924 aishwarya.prachande@21pccoepune.org Yes Khachane Maitreyee D FY21D466 121B10980 maitreyee.khachane@pccoepune.org
8 Edle Devang Rajesh D 121B10471 121B10471 devang.edle21@pccoepune.org Group Dwivedi Gaurav D FY21D447 121B10973 gaurav.dwivedi21@pccoepune.org No
9 borkar kshaunish chetan D FY21D428 121B10015 kshaunish.borkar212pccoepune.org Group chati janhavi umesh D FY21D430 121B10356 janhavi.chati21@pccoepune.org Yes chandanwar aditi balaji D FY21D429 121B10150 aditi.chandanwar21@pccoepune.org No

10 Bisen Jaideep Hushan D FY21D426 121B10372 jaideep.bisen21@pccoepune.org Group Ghugul Kunal Kawduji D FY21D460 121B10130 kunal.ghugul21@pccoepune.org Yes Biradar Anurag Devidas D FY21D425 121B10606 anurag.biradar21@pccoepune.org No
11 Kulkarni Swastik sanjay E FY21E543 121B10045 swastik.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org Group Khalatkar swarupa vinayak E FY21E528 121B10772 swarupa.khalatkar21@pccoepune.org Yes Kulkarni tejas prashant E FY21E544 121B10310 tejas.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org Yes Lite viraj vijay E FY21E546 121B10507 viraj.lite@pccoepune.org
12 Kulkarni Pushkar Nandkumar E FY21E542 121B10111 pushkar.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org Group Karale Radha Anil E FY21E523 121B10902 radha.karale21@pccoepune.org Yes Nerkar Hrishikesh Sudhir E FY21E560 121B10780 hrishikesh.nerkar21@pccoepune.org Yes Nikhade Anuj Manish E FY21E563 121B10341 anuj.nikhade21@pccoepune.org
13 Lohar Manasi Prakash E FY21E547 121B10358 manasi.lohar21@pccoepune.org Group Jagtap Shreya Sharad E FY21E548 121B11018 sherya.jagtap21@pccoepune.org Yes Lande Sanskruti Kaluram E FY21E541 121B10958 sanskruti.lande21@pccoepune.org No
14  kolhatkar Varun shrikant E FY21E535 121B10338 varun.kolhatkar21@pccoe.org Group Joshi Mandar pradip E FY21E515 121B10109 mandar.joshi21@pccoepune.org Yes Shlok Kiran Nemade E FY21E559 121B10414 shlok.nemade21@pccoepune.org Yes Vedant Mundada E FY21E557 121B10811 vedant.mundada21@pccoepune.org
15 Singla smarth pankaj E FY21E532 121B11035 smarth.singla21@pccoepune.org Group Kotnis raghavendra E FY21E539 121B10277 Raghavendra.kotnis21@pccoepune.org Yes Katepallewar rajat Abhijit E FY21E524 121B10362 rajat.katepallewar21@pccoepune.org No
16 MUSANDE ATHARVA SHAHURAJ G FY21G735 121B10616 atharva.musande21@pccoepune.org Individual
17 Sharma Ritik G FY21G752 121B10192 Ritik.Sharma21@pccoepune.org Individual
18 AGRE ADITYA H FY21H806 121B10368 aditya.agre21@pccoepune.org Individual
19 Hande Parth Rajeshwar I FY21I910 121B10224 parth.hande21@pccoepune.org Individual
20 Raut Prajot Anurath K FY21K1167 121B11052 prajot.raut21@pccoepune.org Individual
21 Dhanwani sahil L FY21L1253 121B10854 sahil.dhanwani21@pccoepune.org Group Bhosale Abhishek Vishvas L FY21L1207 121B10222 abhishek.bhosale21@pccoepune.org Yes Dnyaneshwari Katkar L FY21L1250 121B10816  dnyaneshwari.katkar21@pccoepune.org Yes Anurag Kokil   L FY21L1242 121B10679 anurag.kokil21@pccoepune.org
22 Wajire Jayati Gajanan L FY21L1238 121B10592 jayati.wajire21@pccoepune.org Individual
23 Hisariya Sanchi Kapishkumar M FY21M1336 121B10846 sanchi.hisariya21@pccoepune.org Individual
24 Madhani Aryaan Asif M FY21M1361 121B10681 aryaan.madhani21@pccoepune.org Group Hisariya Sanchi Kapish Kumar M FY21M1336 121B10846 sanchi.hisariya21@pccoepune.org No
25 Lokhande Harshwardhan Nitin M FY21M1358 121B10269 harshwardhan.lokhande21@pccoepune.org Group Kulkarni Abhishek Anirudha M FY21M1355 121B10230 abhishek.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org Yes A S Laxman Babu M FY21M1301 121B10087 laxman.as21@pccoepune.org Yes Bhavsar Yash Sanjay M FY21M1311 121B10317 yash.bhavsar21@pccoepune.org
26 Yadav Ramvijay Tribhuvan O FY21O1561 121B10650 ramvijay.yadav21@pccoepune.org Group Lohar Prathamesh umesh O FY21O1532 121B10588 prathamesh.lohar21@pccoepune.org Yes Patil Sambhav Sanjay O FY21O1543 121B10686 sambhav.patil21@pccoepune.org No


